
LOT 4 SOUTHERN APPROACHES S/D UN

WD 1008-1177, WD 1290-2564, LE 1

MARQUIS GARY J/NARQUIS NANCY C
1680 N MAIN ST
BELL, FL 32619

13-4S-16-02952-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/22/2025 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

120,969
1,735
35,000

157,704
0

157,704
0

157,704
157,704

0

159,720

1527/280 10/30/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARQUIS GARY JUAN (EN

BRECKEN ZACHARY THO

1290/2564 3/06/2015 WD Q I 01 144,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS J DAVID & NANC

GARY J & NANCY C MA
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BLDG:1:3: EFFICIENT APT.

22482 PLANE HNGR 212 11/09/2004

HX Base Yr

185 SW BONANZA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0186 01 1,622 134.3826 99.44 161,292 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SFR/BARNDO  0% - 0 Heated Area: 540

BAS 540 100 540 40,274

FOP 342 30 103 7,682

FSP 180 40 72 5,370

HGR 2,016 45 907 67,644

3,078 1,622 120,969

HGR= W42 S48 E42 FOP= W6 S6 E25 N54 W4 FSP= W15 S12 E15 N12$
S12 BAS= W15 S36 E15 N36$ S36 W15$ N48$.

HGR
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48
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6

6

25
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4

12

36

15

FSP

15

12

15

12

BAS

15

36

15

36

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 694.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,735

1,735

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


